
 

 

 

 

 

        April Mass Schedule St. Catherine of Sienna for Fr. Jose 

April 2 Tuesday 7:00 a. m. 
April 4 Thursday 7:00 a. m. 
April 5 First Friday 9:00 a.m. 
April 7 Sunday 8:00 a.m. and 10:00 a.m. 
April 9 Tuesday 7:00 a.m. 
April 10 Wednesday 7:00 a.m. 
April 11 Thursday 7:00 a.m. 
April 12 Friday 7:00 a.m. and 9:00 a.m. 
April 14 Sunday 8:00 a.m. and 10:00 a.m. 
April 16 Tuesday 7:00 a.m. 
April 17 Wednesday 7:00 a.m. 
April 18 Thursday 7:00 a.m. 
April 19 Friday 7:00 a.m. and 9:00 a.m. 
April 21 Sunday 10:00 a.m. 
April 23 Tuesday 7:00 a.m. 
April 25 Thursday 9:00 a.m. 
April 26 Friday 9:00 a.m. 
April 30 Tuesday 7:00 a.m. 



 


